NTCLE400
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 28-Apr-2026 1 Document Number: 29187
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTC Thermistors, Epoxy PVC Long Leads Sensors
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

Documents
Design Tools
Available
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(Ω)
R25-TOL.
(± %)
B25/85
(K)
B25/85-TOL.
(± %)
SAP MATERIAL AND ORDERING NUMBER
RoHS COMPLIANT
WITH EXEMPTION (1) RoHS COMPLIANT
2200 3 3977 0.75 NTCLE400E3222H NTCLE400E3222HA
4700 3 3977 0.75 NTCLE400E3472H NTCLE400E3472HA
5000 3 3977 0.75 NTCLE400E3502H NTCLE400E3502HA
10 000 3 3977 0.75 NTCLE400E3103H NTCLE400E3103HA
47 000 3 4090 1.5 NTCLE400E3473H NTCLE400E3473HA
100 000 3 4190 1.5 NTCLE400E3104H NTCLE400E3104HA
NTCLE400
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 28-Apr-2026 2 Document Number: 29187
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
Epoxy-coated type NTCLE400E....
L = 400 mm + 15 mm / - 0 mm
Other wire lengths or connector attached available on request.
DERATING
Power derating curve.